

**Court No. - 67**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33649 of 2019

**Applicant :-** Rama Rao

**Opposite Party :-** State of U.P.

**Counsel for Applicant :-** Ved Byas Mishra

**Counsel for Opposite Party :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi,J.**

Supplementary affidavit filed today annexing the order-sheet up to February, 2020, is taken on record.

Learned counsel for the applicant is directed to file supplementary affidavit annexing latest order sheet showing the progress of the trial.

List in the second week of November, 2020.

**Order Date :-** 29.9.2020

M. Kumar