

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33649 of 2019

Applicant :- Rama Rao

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ved Byas Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rahul Chaturvedi,J.

List this matter in the first week of March 2021.

Order Date :- 1.2.2021

Abhishek Sri.